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1582,070.90
34, 517 78%74\
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12.00

610.00
115,098.00
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~ount No.
A2count Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date
02-09-2024 15:15:00
03-09-2024 10:51:00
©7 NQg.2024 12:22:00
' .-2024 14:27:q0
04-09-2024 16:28:00
05-09-2024 10:04:00
05-09-2024 00:47:00
06-09-2024 14:15.00
06-09-2024 14:16:00
06-09-2024 14:16:00
06-09-2024 14:17:00
09-09-2024 14:43:00
09-09-2024 18:38:00
10-09-2024 00:43:00
_.-2024 10:47:00
11-09-2024 10:49:00
11-09-2024 10:50:00
11-09-2024 10:51:00
11-09-2024 18:04:00
12-09-2024 11:34:00
12-09-2024 11:37:00
12-09-2024 11:38:00
12-09-2024 17:02:00
13-09-2024 00:40:00
14-09-2024 16:04:00
2024 17:00:00
./-09-2024 08:43:00
17-09-2024 14:42:00
18-09-2024 13:55:00
18-09-2024 13:58:00
18-09-2024 13:59:00
18-09-2024 14:00:00
18-09-2024 14:01:00
20-09-2024 00:41:00

23-09-2024 13:09:00

331-0- Currency
asdms  Account
udua Status
asdms  Branch
usiua  Name
9,124,150. Available
Tellerld  Transactio
93999  BPSWT
581813 QOTOS
581813 OTOS
19736 OTOS
19736 OTOS
581813 OTOS
9700 SPOSD
581813 OTOS
571880 OTOS
581813 OT0S
581813 OTOS
571880  §DCH
90180 OTOS
9700 SPOSD
19736 OT0S
19736 OTOS
19736 OT0S
19736 OTOS
90180 OTOS
19736 0oTOS
19736 OoT0S
19736 OTO0S
571880 OT0S
9700 SPOSD
ITBANK  NBSDT
90155 OTO0S
931000 BSD14
581813 SDCH
581813 SDCH
581813 oTOS
581813 OTOS
581813 OTOS
581813 OTOS
9700 SPOSD
93999 BPSWT

THB
Active

S| KHORAPHUM BR.
9,124,150.24

Description
KHWAO YAI SAO
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
SPO From 3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214

SPO From 3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

SPO From 3316006214
TR fr 4040885783
TFR-3316006214
Auwn.(fu 37.)/200045

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
SPO From 3316006214

KHWAO YAI SAO

Amount Tax Balance

99,570.00  8,290,969.04
343209  8,287,536.95
-3,500.00  8,284,036.95
-4950.00  8,279,086.95

-16,007.33  8,263,079.62

1360948  8,249,470.14

2910  8,249,499.24

-18,000.00  8,231,499.24
-3,500.00  8,227,999.24
-1,500.00  8,226,499.24

-500.00  8,225,899.24
80.00  8,225,979.24
-20,726.98 8,205,252.26
2,000.00  8,207,252.26
"-1,320.00 8,205,932.26
247500 820345726
-8,118.00  8,195,339.26
46000  8,194,879.26

-21557.76  8,173,321.50
-5,300.00  8,168,021.50
-5,300.00  8,162,721.50
5,300.00  8,157,421.50
2,476.64  8,154,944.86

110,878.28  8,265,823.14

506.01 8,266,329.15
860266  8257,636.49
2194920  8,279,585.69

74674  8,280,332.43

1,400.00  8,281,732.43
-3,421.42 8,278,311.01
-4200.00  8274,111.01
-7,74000  8,266,371.01
-990.00  8,265,381.01
650,927.77  8,916,308.78
2513520  8,891,173.58

Init Br
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0331
0331
0000
0404
0700
108682
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0000

0331



24-09-2024 00:40:00

25-09-2024 03:10:00
25-09-2024 10:28:00
25-09-2024 10:29:00
25-n9-2024 10:31:00
25-03-2024 10:32:00
25-09-2024 10:33:00
25-09-2024 10:35:00
25-09-2024 10:37:00
25-09-2024 19:39:00
26-09-2024 15:35:00
26-09-2024 16:55:00
27-09-2024 13:14:00
27-09-2024 00:57:00

30-09-2024 09:41:00
30-0° 2024 12:45:00
20-09-2024 13:44:00
30-09-2024 17:01:00
30-09-2024 18:30:00
30-09-2024 21:58:00
30-09-2024 21:59:00

9700

93999
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
90180
571880
571880
AB0030
9700

93999
AB0014
550827
90155
550827
90180
90180

Total Cr. = 2,160,600.74

SPOSD

BPSWT
OTOS
oTOS
OTOS
OTO0S
OTOS
OTOS
QOTO0S
OTOS
oTOoS
OTOS
IORSDT
SPOSD

BPSWT
IORSDT
SDCH
oTOS
©TOS
oTO0S
oTO0S

SPO From 3316006214 1,121,823.14

KHWAO YAl SAO
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
030-020110204979

SPO From 3316006214

-

KHWAO YAI SAO
014-0162901728

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

Total Dr. =-1,426,989.54

-486,247.00
-3,096.00
-2,000.00

-116,820.00

-153,389.00

-420.00
-3,703.00
-68,100.00
-7,553.00
-15,476.00
-12,142.98
2,365.00
236,477.24

-97,855.00
9,922 .41
1,495.85
-5,445.00
-146,800.00
-1,500.00

-18,560.00

10,012,996.72

9,526,749.72
9,623,653.72
9,521,653.72
9,404,833.72
9,251,444 72
9,251,024.72
9,247,321.72
9,179,221.72
9,171,668.72
9,166,192.72
9,144,049.74
9,146 414.74
9,382,891.98

9,285,036.98
9,294,959.39
9,296,455.24
9,291,010.24
9,144,210.24
9,142,710.24
9,124,150.24

0000

0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0331
0000

0331
0331
0331
0700
0331
0700
0700



4]

Account No.

Ledger Balance

Dae
03-09-2024 10:51;00
03-09-2024 10:51:00
03-09-2024 12:22:00
03-09-2024 12:22:00
03-09-2024 14:27:00
03-09-2024 14:27:00
04-09-2024 16:28:00
04-09-2024 16:28:00
05-09-2024 10:04:00
4C 19-2024 10:04:00
06-11,-2024 11:51:00
05-09-2024 00:47:00
06-09-2024 14:15:00
06-09-2024 14:15:00
06-09-2024 14:16:00
06-09-2024 14:16:00
06-09-2024 14:16:00
06-09-2024 14:16:00
06-09-2024 14:17:00
06-09-2024 14:17:00
A" 19-2024 18:38:00
79-1),-2024 18:38:00
16-09-2024 10:01:00
10-09-2024 00:43:00
11-09-2024 10:47:00
11-09-2024 10:47:00
11-09-2024 10:49:00
11-09-2024 10:49:00
11-09-2024 10:50:00
11-09-2024 10:50:00
11-09-2024 10:51:00
14.09-2024 10:51:00
2024 14:42:00

11-09-2024 18:04:00

11-09-2024 18:04:00
12-09-2024 11:34:00
12-09-2024 11:34:00
12-09-2024 11:37:00

331-6-
00621-4

0.00

Teller Id
581813
581813
581813
581813
19736
19736
19736
197386
581813
581813
937072
9700
581813
581813
57188p
571880
581813
581813
581813
581813
90180
90180
931001
9700
19736
19736
19736
19736
19736
19736
19736
19738
937071

90180

90180
19736
19736
19736

Currency

Available
Balance

Transacti
CWTPC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14
DW
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
BCD14
DW
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14

CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC

THB

0.00

Description

Overdraft protection
3310202682
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
3310621987
Overdraft protection
AREA EXCISE

SPO To 3310025772
3310271749
Overdraft protection
6788689431
Overdraft protection
3311245415
Overdraft protection
3310271749
Overdraft protection
SBK:4 SBR:338 ICAS
Overdraft protection
GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3310025772

Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
SURIN
PROVINCI/200310

SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Cheque No.
10270849

10270847

10270848

10270852

10270850

10270853

10270851

10270855

10270854

10270846

10270858

10270861

10270860

10270859

10270862

10270864

10270865

Amount Balance
-3,432.09 -3,432.09
3,432.09 0.00
-3,500.00 -3,500.00
3,500.00 0.00
-4,950.00 -4,950.00
4,950.00 0.00
-16,007.33 -16,007.33
16,007.33 0.00
-13,609.48 -13,609.48
13,609.48 0.00
29.10 29.10
-29.10 0.00
-18,000.00 -18,000.00
18,000.00 0.00
-3,500.00 -3,500.00
3,500.00 0.00
-1,500.00 -1,500.00
1,500.00 0.00
-600.00 -600.00
600.00 0.00
-20,726.98 -20,726.98
20,726.98 0.00
2,000.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
-1,320.00 -1,320.00
1.320.00 0.00
-2,475.00 -2,475.00
2,475.00 0.00
-8,118.00 -8,118.00
8,118.00 0.00
-460.00 -460.00
460.00 0.00
3,060.00 3,060.00

-24,617.76 -21,557.76

21,557.76 0.00
-5,300.00 -5,300.00
5,300.00 0.00
-5,300.00 -5,300.00

Init Br
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700
108682
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682

0700

0700
0331
0331
0331



12-09-2024 11:37:00
12-09-2024 11:38:00
12-09-2024 11:38:00
12-09-2024 17:02:00
12-09-2024 17:02:00
13-09-2024 09:46:00
13-09-2024 10:18'00
13-09-2024 17:06:00
42 Ng-2024 18:12:00

13-09-2024 00:40:00
16-09-2024 09:44:00
16-09-2024 14:59:00
16-09-2024 15:00:00
16-09-2024 15:02:00
16-09-2024 15:03:00
16-09-2024 15:04:00
16-09-2024 17:00:00

12 09-2024 17:00:00
18-15-2024 13:36:00
18-09-2024 13:56:00
18-09-2024 13:58:00
18-09-2024 13:58:00
18-09-2024 13:59:00
18-09-2024 13:59:00
18-09-2024 14:00:00
18-09-2024 14:00:00
18-09-2024 14:01:00
18-09-2024 14:01:00
21.09-2024 12:11:00

20-09-2024 14:15:00
20-09-2024 14:16:00
20-09-2024 14:18:00
20-09-2024 14:34:00
20-09-2024 14:36:00
20-09-2024 14:40:00
20-09-2024 14:41:00
20-09-2024 16:16:00
20-09-2024 17:01:00

20-0 .-2024 00:41:00
24-09-2024 09:47:00

19736
19736
19736
571880
571880
931001
19736
937070
90180

9700
931002
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
90155

90153
931001
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
931001

19736
19736
19736
19736
19736
19736
19736
581813
90155

9700
931000

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CBCA

DW
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

OoF1D
BCDO02
CWTRC
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
QOTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14

CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

DW
BCD14

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
3310365298
Overdraft protection
GFMIS/108682

Surin Land/200310

SBK:34 SBR:28 ICAS
INCL R1

SPO To 3310025772
GFMIS/108682
3310129233
3310271749
3310421260
3310224392
3100207629

- CB Debit

Round1:CK#1027085
6TRCBR#797CID#

Overdraft protection
viaufiua.g§3/200310
3310382435
3311222997
Overdraft protection
3310224392
Overdraft protection
3310661040
Overdraft protection
3310150208
Overdraft protection

nsunsUnAsay/
200045

3310365298

CB Debit
Round1:CK#1027088
7TRCBR#1339CID

SPO To 3310025772
GFMIS/108682

10270866

10270857

10270868

10270863

10270873
10270872
10270869
10270871
10270870
10270856

10270880
10270877

10270878
10270876

10270879

10270867
10270875
10270843
10270882
10270885
10270884
10270883
10270874
10270887

5,300.00 0.00
-5,300.00 -5,300.00

5,300.00 0.00
-2,476.64 -2,476.64

2,476.64 0.00
60,000.00 60,000.00
-3,500.00 56,500.00
61,705.00 118,205.00
-7,326.72 110,878.28

-110,878.28 0.00
22,064.65 22,064.65
-9,900.00 12,164.65
-1,800.00 10,364.65
-5,197.60 5,167.15

-560.00 4,607.15
-560.00 4,047.15
-12,739.81 -8,692.66

8,692.66 0.00
2,560.58 2,560.58
-1,782.00 778.58
-4,200.00 -3,421.42
3,421.42 0.00
-4,200.00 -4,200.00
4,200.00 0.00
-7,740.00 -7,740.00
7,740.00 0.00
-990.00 -990.00
990.00 0.00
742,697.54 742,697.54

-534.60 742,162.94
-495.00 741,667.94
-514.80 741,153.14
-3,500.00 737,653.14
-53,460.00 684,193.14
-5,445.00 678,748.14
-6,534.00 672,214.14
-2,080.37 670,133.77
-19,2086.00 650,927.77

-650,927.77 0.00
6,500.00 6,500.00

0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682
0331
108682
0700

0000
108682
0331

‘0331

0331
0331
0331
0700

0700
108682
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682

0331
0331 -
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700

0000
108682



24-09-2024 09:47:00
24-09-2024 14:54:00
74-09-2024 15:19:00

24-09-2024 00:40:00
25-09-2024 10:28:00
25-09-2024 10:28+00
25-09-2024 10:29:00
25-09-2024 10:29:00
25-09-2024 10:31:00
25-09-2024 10:31:00
25-09-2024 10:32:00
25-09-2024 10:32:00
25-09-2024 10:33:00
25-07-2024 10:33:00
2% 09-2024 10:35:00
25-09-2024 10:35:00
25-09-2024 10:37:00
25-09-2024 10:37:00
25-09-2024 19:39:00

25.09-2024 19:39:00
26-09-2024 15:35:00
26-09-2024 15:35:00
26-09-2024 16:55:00
22.09-2024 16:55:00
27-00-2024 02:31:00
27:09-2024 02:31:00
27-09-2024 10:36:00
27-09-2024 15:49:00
27-09-2024 00:57:00
30-09-2024 17:01:00

30-09-2024 17:01:00
30-09-2024 18:30:00
30-09-2024 18:30:00

3U°9-2024 21:58:00
d,

%0-09-2024 21:58:00

30-09-2024 21:59:00

30-09-2024 21:59:00

931000
572877
931000

9700
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
90180

90180
571880
571880
571880
571880
937074
937073
571880
550827
9700
90155

90155
550827
550827
90180

90180
90180

90180

Total Cr. = 3,022,936.37

BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14

DW
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID

CWTPC -

QTID
CBCA

OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD32
BCD32
CWTRC
CWTRC
DW
CBCA

OoTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA

OTID

GFMIS/108682
7970388159

ATHRAEINNTTH/
200013

SPO To 3310025772
3311245415
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
3310850463
Overdraft protection
3101992001
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
-

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:262
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
aafinsna3/108682
qIafin13nA3/108682

3310621987
SPO To 3310025772

CB Debit
Round1:CK#1027089
9TRCBR#797CID#

Overdraft protection
dhsenil
Overdraft protection

SBK:33 SBR:71 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:644 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-3,022,936.37

10270886

10270897

10270896

10270898

10270890

10270894

10270895

10270889

10270891

10270901

10270900

10270903
10270902

10270899

10270892

10270893

10270904

1,135,297.40 1,141,797.40 108682
-30,314.02 1,111,483.38 0797
10,339.76 1,121,823.14 108682

-1,121,823.14 0.00

-3,096.00 -3,096.00
3,096.00 0.00
-2,000.00 -2,000.00
2,000.00 0.00
-116,820.00 -116,820.00
116,820.00 0.00
-153,389.00 -153,389.00
153,389.00 0.00
-420.00 -420.00
420.00 0.00
-3,703.00 -3,703.00
3,703.00 0.00
-68,100.00 -68,100.00
68,100.00 0.00
-7,553.00 -7,553.00

7,553.00 0.00
-15,476.00 -15,476.00
15,476.00 0.00
-12,142.98 -12,142.98
12,142.98 0.00
86,400.00 86,400.00
172,100.00 258,500.00
-3,500.00 255,000.00
-18,522.76 236,477.24
-236,477.24 0.00
-5,445.00 -5,445.00

5,445.00 0.00
-146,800.00 -146,800.00
146,800.00 0.00

-1,500.00 -1,500.00

1,500.00 0.00
-18,560.00 -18,560.00

18,560.00 0.00

0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700

0700
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682
108682

0331

0331
0000
0700

0700 -
0331
0331
0700

0700
0700

0700



